Offer the highest in performance
and efficiency.
OZTI REFRIGERATORS
Provide low energy consumption
and cost benefits compared to
standard refrigerators.
Features affecting high performance
1

h1, h2
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MODEL CODING FOR REFRIGERATED COUNTERS
X: Compressor unit
Example: BBSX
Compartment-1: “B” Type drawers
Compartment-2: “B” type drawers
Compartment-3: “S” Type door
Compartment-4: Compressor unit
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
7919.DRAWR.0A
GN1/1 drawers (2/3+1/3)
Available only for counter fridges
“A” TYPE DRAWERS
7920.93570.25
4 castors kit (2a+2b)
h= 150mm Ø=125mm
CASTOR SET
7919.DRAWR.0B
GN1/1 Drawers (2 x 1/2)
Available only for counter fridges
“B” TYPE DRAWERS
7919.RSNTV.M0
Up to 400W Remote condensing unit
wtih R134a (including installation
equipments for 15m)
REMOTE UNIT “A”
7919.DRAWR.0C
GN1/1 Drawers (3 x 1/3)
Available only for counter fridges
“C” TYPE DRAWERS
7919.RSNTV.M1
Up to 700W Remote condensing unit
wtih R134a (including installation
equipments for 15m)
REMOTE UNIT “B”
7919.DRAWR.0D
GN1/1 Drawers (2 x 1/3)
Available only for under-counter fridges
“D” TYPE DRAWERS
7919.RSLTV.M0
Up to 500W Remote condensing unit
wtih R404a (including installation
equipments for 15m)
REMOTE UNIT “C”
7919.DRAWR.0E
GN1/1 Drawer (1 x 2/3)
Available only for under-counter fridges
“E” TYPE DRAWERS
7919.RSLTV.M1
Up to 800W Remote condensing unit
wtih R404a (including installation
equipments for 15m)
REMOTE UNIT “D”
7919.CDOOR.0S Standart door for counter type
“S” TYPE DOOR 7919.SSWCV.M0 WATER COOLED CONDENSER
7919.CDOOR.0G Glass door for counter type
“G” TYPE DOOR 7919.21122.70 Central monitoring system software
SOFTWARE
7919.UDOOR.0H Standart door  for under-counter type
“H” TYPE DOOR 7919.USBSC.00 Data logger for refrigerators USB Recorder
USB PORT
7919.KLTMJ.00 Key locks for each door/drawer
LOCK 6234.00009.42
RS485/RS232 adapter to connect to central
monitoring system for each refrigerator
RS485 / RS232 ADAPTER
7919.GCITA.00 GN1/1 drawer spacer pair
DRAWER SPACER 7919.GEKIT.00 ENERGY EFFICIENT FANS
6268.00019.08 GN1/1 plastic coated grid shelf
GN 1/1 SHELF PVC 6268.00019.21 GN1/1 stainless steel grid shelf
GN 1/1 SHELF SS
6268.00019.05